SA-1
Ordering Guide
Additional light sources, voltages, and custom colors are available. Contact factory for details.
D131/AO21 PC-CL / 100HPS - 120v / BLK / L3 / CFIN
208v
240v
277v
Fitter
100MH,150MH
150HPS
CLB,GRN
WHT,TBK
ATC,GTG
PC-WH
DR-CL
L5,LVR
FDR,HSS
BB,BB-FW
SR
Diffuser Light Source Voltage Finish Options
Diffuser
Material-Color
D131/AO21
EPA: 1.33
29"
14"
D132/AO21
EPA: 1.35
14"
31"
D133/AO21
EPA: 1.42
14"
33" 31"
D134/AO21
EPA: 1.46
14"
D135/AO21
EPA: 1.23
27"
14"
D136/AO21
EPA: 1.28
29"
14"
14"
31"
D137/AO21
EPA: 1.36
14"
32"
D138/AO21
EPA: 1.51
32"
14"
D139/AO21
EPA: 1.51
Light Sources
Wattage
50MH,70MH,100MH,150MH
50HPS,70HPS,100HPS
150HPS
PL-13
CFL 26,32,or 42
Socket Type
Medium
Medium
Mogul
2-pin
4-pin
AO21 Series
D131/AO21 PC-CL